
Specifications

2019 Camry & Camry Hybrid
January 31, 2019

1

LE SE XLE XSEInterior

Steering

Power Steering • • • •

3-spoke Steering Wheel• • • •

Tilt Steering • • • •

Telescopic Steering• • • •

Steering Wheel Audio Controls• • • •

Voice Recognition Controls• • • •

Multi-Information Display Steering Wheel 
Controls

• • • •

Steering Wheel Paddle Shifters (A/T)  •   •

Lane Departure Alert control  • • •

Climate Control

Air Conditioning • • • •

Auto A/C   •    

Dual Zone Automatic Climate Control    • •

Entune Audio

Entune 3.0 Audio• •    

Entune App Suite Connect including -Traffic, 
Weather, Slacker, Yelp, Sports, Stocks, Fuel and 
NPR One (no subscription required)

• • • •

Scout GPS Link (3 year subscription)• • • •

Bluetooth Capability• • • •

6 Speakers • • • •

7 inch Display Screen• •    

Audio Auxiliary Input Jack• • • •

USB Audio Input • • • •

Entune Audio: works with Apple CarPlay• • • •

Entune 3.0 Audio Plus• • • •

Factory-Installed Sirius XM Satellite Radio (3-
Month Trial Subscription)

• • • •

  Standard   Available in a Package   Not Available



Specifications

2019 Camry & Camry Hybrid
January 31, 2019

2

Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic 
Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, 
Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and 
Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year 
subscription)

• • • •

8 inch Display Screen• • • •

9 Speakers     •  

Entune 3.0 Premium Audio    •  

Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription)    •  

Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link    •  

Embedded Traffic and Weather    •  

Map Updates - 3 Years (Maximum of 3 Updates)    •  

Seats

Fabric Seats •      

Heated Front Seats• • • •

6-way Manual Adjustable Driver's Seat•      

6-way Manual Adjustable Passenger Seat• •    

Sport Fabric Seat Material with Leatherette Trim  •    

Front Sport Seats  •   •

8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat• • • •

Driver Seat Power Adjustable 2-way Lumbar 
Support

• • • •

Fold Down Rear Seat (60/40)• • • •

Rear Seat Fold Down Centre Armrest with Cup 
Holder

  • • •

Leather Seat Surfaces    • •

6-way Power Adjustable Passenger Seat    • •

Windows

Power Windows with Auto Up/Down for All 
Windows

• • • •

Instrumentation

4.2-inch TFT Multi Information Display• •    

Fuel Economy Meter• • • •

Backup Camera • • • •

7-inch TFT Multi Information Display    • •

Mirrors



Specifications

2019 Camry & Camry Hybrid
January 31, 2019

3

Electrochromic Rear View Mirror•      

Auto-dimming Rear View Mirror with Compass    • •

Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror with HomeLink  •    

Trunk/cargo

Interior Trunk/Cargo Access• • • •

Flooring

Carpet Floor Mats• • • •

All Season Floor Mats• • • •

Trim

Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel  • • •

Leather Wrapped Shift Knob  • • •

Leather Door Trim    • •

Storage

Driver's Seat Rear Seatback Pocket  • • •

Lights

Ambient Lighting    • •

Convenience

Convenience

Remote Trunk Release• • • •

Garage Door Opener• • • •

Smart Key System• • • •

Push Button Start• • • •

Wireless Charging• • • •

Security

Keyless Entry with Trunk Release• • • •

Safety

Safety

Dual Stage Driver & Passenger Airbag 
Supplemental Restraint System (SRS)

• • • •

Front Seat Mounted Side Airbags• • • •

Dual Stage Driver and Passenger Knee Airbags• • • •



Specifications

2019 Camry & Camry Hybrid
January 31, 2019

4

Front and Rear Side Curtain Airbags• • • •

Rear Seat Side Airbags• • • •

Front Seatbelt Pre-Tensioners and Force Limiters• • • •

Outboard 3-Point Lap & Shoulder Belts• • • •

Front Seatbelt Anchor Height Adjusters• • • •

Rear Centre 3-Point Lap & Shoulder Belt• • • •

Anchor Points for Child Restraint Seats• • • •

Child Protector Rear Door Locks• • • •

Back Guide Monitor Alert• • • •

Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic 
Alert

• • • •

Toyota Safety Sense

Pre-Collision System with Pedestrian Detection• • • •

Auto High Beam • • • •

Dynamic Radar Cruise Control (above 40 km/h)• •    

Lane Departure Alert with Steering Assist• • • •

Dynamic Radar Cruise Control (full speed)    • •

Security

Engine Immobilizer• • • •

Remote Fuel Lid Release• • • •

Anti-theft System• • • •

Warning

Low Washer Fluid• • • •

Tire Pressure Monitoring System with Auto 
Location

• • • •

Oil Maintance Warning• • • •

Star Safety System

Star Safety System: Smart Stop Technology (SST)• • • •

Star Safety System: Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)• • • •

Star Safety System: Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)• • • •

Star Safety System: Traction Control (TRAC)• • • •

Star Safety System: Electronic Brake Force 
Distribution (EBD)

• • • •

Star Safety System: Brake Assist (BA)• • • •



Specifications

2019 Camry & Camry Hybrid
January 31, 2019

5

Exterior

Wheels

16" Steel Wheels •      

Full Wheel Covers•      

17" Aluminum Alloy Wheels  • •  

19" Aluminum Alloy Wheels      •

18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels  • •  

Exterior

Front Splash Guards• • • •

Rear Splash Guards• • • •

Rear Spoiler   •   •

Sports Rocker Panel  •   •

Sport Grille   •   •

Sport Side Skirt   •   •

Panoramic Glass Roof    • •

Power slide / tilt Moonroof  •    

Mirrors

Foldable Exterior Mirrors• • • •

Integrated LED Signal Lamps• • • •

Power Adjustable Mirrors, Integrated Signal 
Lamps, Heated

• • • •

Wipers

Variable Intermittent Wipers• • • •

Lights

LED Headlamps • •    

Automatic Headlamp System• • • •

LED Rear Combination Lamps• •    

Premium LED Headlamps    • •

LED Daytime Running Lights    • •

Premium LED Rear Combination Lamps    • •

Mechanical



Specifications

2019 Camry & Camry Hybrid
January 31, 2019

6

Transmission

8-speed Direct Shift Automatic Transmission• • • •

Sequential Shift Mode• • • •

Paddle Shifters   •   •

Engine

2.5 Litre • • • •

4-Cylinder • • • •

DOHC • • • •

16-Valve • • • •

(VVT-iE) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence 
Electrically Driven on Intake Cam

• • • •

(VVT-i) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence on 
Exhaust Cam

• • • •

Electronic Throttle Control System with 
Intelligence (ETCS-i)

• • • •

Direct-Injection 4-Stroke Gasoline Engine (D-4S)• • • •

Atkinson Cycle • • • •

Cooled Exhaust Gas Recirculation (EGR) System• • • •

Stainless Steel Exhaust System• • • •

Chrome Exhaust Tip  • • •

Dual Exhaust   •    

Quad Tailpipes       •

Mechanical Features

Front Wheel Drive• • • •

Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)• • • •

Traction Control (TRAC)• • • •

Hill-start Assist Control (HAC)• • • •

Fuel Tank: 60L • • • •

Drive Mode Select (Sport, Eco and Normal 
Modes)

    • •

Steering

Electric Power Steering• • • •

Rack & Pinion • • • •

Suspension

Macpherson Gas Struts - Front• • • •



Specifications

2019 Camry & Camry Hybrid
January 31, 2019

7

Coil Springs - Front• • • •

Stabilizer Bar - Front• • • •

Multi-Link Type - Rear• • • •

Coil Springs - Rear• • • •

Stabilizer Bar - Rear• • • •

Sport Tuned Suspension - Rear  •   •

Sport Tuned Suspension - Front  •   •

Tires

P205/65R16 •      

All Season Tires • • • •

Temporary Spare Tire• • • •

P215/55R17 Tires  • •  

Tires : P235/40R19      •

Tires : P235/45R18  • •  

Brakes

Front Ventilated Disc Brakes• • • •

Rear Discs • • • •

Antilock Braking System (ABS)• • • •

Brake Assist (BA) • • • •

Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)• • • •

Electric Parking Brake (EPB)    • •

Optional Features

Optional Features

Dual Auto A/C • •    

JBL Audio     •  

Dimension

Dimensions

Height mm (in.) 1445 
(56.9)

1445 
(56.9)

1445 
(56.9)

1445 
(56.9)

Width mm (in.) 1840 
(72.4)

1840 
(72.4)

1840 
(72.4)

1840 
(72.4)

Length mm (in.) 4880 
(192.1)

4895 
(192.7)

4880 
(192.1)

4895 
(192.7)



Specifications

2019 Camry & Camry Hybrid
January 31, 2019

8

Wheelbase mm (in.) 2825 
(111.2)

2825 
(111.2)

2825 
(111.2)

2825 
(111.2)

Front Headroom mm (in.)
972.8 
(38.3)

972.8 
(38.3)

972.8 
(38.3)

972.8 
(38.3)

Rear Headroom mm (in.) 965.2 
(38.0)

965.2 
(38.0)

965.2 
(38.0)

965.2 
(38.0)

Front Legroom mm (in.) 1069.3 
(42.1)

1069.3 
(42.1)

1069.3 
(42.1)

1069.3 
(42.1)

Rear Legroom mm (in.) 965.2 
(38.0)

965.2 
(38.0)

965.2 
(38.0)

965.2 
(38.0)

Front Shoulder Room mm (in.) 1465.6 
(57.7)

1465.6 
(57.7)

1465.6 
(57.7)

1465.6 
(57.7)

Rear Shoulder Room mm (in.) 1414.8 
(55.7)

1414.8 
(55.7)

1414.8 
(55.7)

1414.8 
(55.7)

Seating Capacity 5 5 5 5

Base Curb Weight kg (lbs.) 1495 
(3295.9)

1515 
(3340)

1520 
(3351)

1540 
(3395)

Gross Vehicle Weight kg (lbs.) 2029 
(4475)

2029 
(4475)

2029 
(4475)

2029 
(4475)

Fuel Capacity litres (gal.) 60.6 (16) 60.6 (16) 60.6 (16) 60.6 (16)

Compression Ratio 13.0 :1 13.0 :1 13.0 :1 13.0 :1

Horsepower (kW) 203 (151) 
@ 6600

203 (151) 
@ 6600

203 (151) 
@ 6600

206 (154) 
@ 6600

Torque (N.m) 184 (250) 
@ 5000

184 (250) 
@ 5000

184 (250) 
@ 5000

186 (250) 
@ 5000

Turning Circle m. (ft.) 11.4 (37.4)
11.4 (37.4) 

/ 11.6 
(38.0)

11.6 (38.0) 11.6 (38.0)

Ground Clearance mm (in.) 145 (5.7) 145 (5.7) 145 (5.7) 145 (5.7)

Cargo Capacity L (cu. Ft.) 427 (15.1) 427 (15.1) 427 (15.1) 427 (15.1)

Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined 
mpg

34/47/39 34/47/39 33/46/38 33/46/38

Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined L
/100km

8.4/6.0/7.
3

8.4/6.0/7.
3

8.5/6.1/7.4 8.5/6.1/7.4

Front Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)  952.5 
(37.5)

952.5 
(37.5)

952.5 
(37.5)



Specifications

2019 Camry & Camry Hybrid
January 31, 2019

9

Option Packages

Camry LE

Camry LE Upgrade Package

Dual Auto A/C, Push Button Start, Wireless Charging, Garage Door Opener, Smart Key System, Entune 3.0 Audio Plus, Entune 

Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and 

Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription), Factory-Installed Sirius XM Satellite Radio (3-Month Trial Subscription), 8 

inch Display Screen, Anti-theft System, Back Guide Monitor Alert, Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert, Driver 

Seat Power Adjustable 2-way Lumbar Support, Heated Front Seats, Fold Down Rear Seat (60/40), 8-way Power Adjustable Drivers 

Seat.

Camry SE

Camry SE Upgrade Package

Dual Auto A/C, Push Button Start, Wireless Charging, Garage Door Opener, Smart Key System, Entune App Suite Connect 

including -Traffic, Weather, Slacker, Yelp, Sports, Stocks, Fuel and NPR One (no subscription required), Scout GPS Link (3 year 

subscription), Entune 3.0 Audio Plus, Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, 

Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription), Factory-Installed Sirius XM Satellite 

Radio (3-Month Trial Subscription), 8 inch Display Screen, Power slide / tilt Moonroof, Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror with 

HomeLink, Back Guide Monitor Alert, Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert, Tires : P235/45R18, 18" Aluminum 

Alloy Wheels.

Camry XLE

Camry XLE Navigation Package

Entune 3.0 Premium Audio, Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription), Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link, 9 

Speakers, JBL Audio, Map Updates - 3 Years (Maximum of 3 Updates), Embedded Traffic and Weather, Tires : P235/45R18, 18" 

Aluminum Alloy Wheels.


	Specifications 2019 Camry & Camry Hybrid
	LE
	SE
	XLE
	XSE
	Interior
	Steering
	Climate Control
	Entune Audio
	Seats
	Windows
	Instrumentation
	Mirrors
	Trunk/cargo
	Flooring
	Trim
	Storage
	Lights

	Convenience
	Convenience
	Security

	Safety
	Safety
	Toyota Safety Sense
	Security
	Warning
	Star Safety System

	Exterior
	Wheels
	Exterior
	Mirrors
	Wipers
	Lights

	Mechanical
	Transmission
	Engine
	Mechanical Features
	Steering
	Suspension
	Tires
	Brakes

	Optional Features
	Optional Features

	Dimension
	Dimensions
	Option Packages


	Camry LE
	Camry LE Upgrade Package
	Camry SE
	Camry SE Upgrade Package
	Camry XLE
	Camry XLE Navigation Package

