

January 31, 2019

✓ Standard
i Available in a Package — Not Available

Interior	LE	SE	XLE	XSE
Steering				
Power Steering	~	~	~	~
3-spoke Steering Wheel	~	~	✓	✓
Tilt Steering	✓	✓	✓	✓
Telescopic Steering	✓	✓	✓	✓
Steering Wheel Audio Controls	✓	✓	✓	✓
Voice Recognition Controls	✓	✓	✓	✓
Multi-Information Display Steering Wheel Controls	~	~	~	~
Steering Wheel Paddle Shifters (A/T)	_	~	_	✓
Lane Departure Alert control	_	~	✓	✓
Climate Control				
Air Conditioning	✓	✓	✓	✓
Auto A/C	_	✓	_	_
Dual Zone Automatic Climate Control	_	_	~	✓
Entune Audio				
Entune 3.0 Audio	✓	~	_	_
Entune App Suite Connect including -Traffic, Weather, Slacker, Yelp, Sports, Stocks, Fuel and NPR One (no subscription required)	~	~	~	~
Scout GPS Link (3 year subscription)	✓	~	✓	✓
Bluetooth Capability	✓	✓	✓	✓
6 Speakers	✓	✓	✓	✓
7 inch Display Screen	✓	✓	_	_
Audio Auxiliary Input Jack	✓	~	✓	✓
USB Audio Input	✓	~	✓	✓
Entune Audio: works with Apple CarPlay	✓	~	✓	✓
Entune 3.0 Audio Plus	i	i	✓	✓
Factory-Installed Sirius XM Satellite Radio (3- Month Trial Subscription)	(i)	(i)	~	~



Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic						
Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription)	i	i	~	~		
8 inch Display Screen	i	i	✓	✓		
9 Speakers	_	_	i	_		
Entune 3.0 Premium Audio	_	_	i	_		
Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription)	_	_	i	_		
Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link	_	_	i	_		
Embedded Traffic and Weather	_	_	i	_		
Map Updates - 3 Years (Maximum of 3 Updates)	_	_	i	_		
Seats						
Fabric Seats	~	_	_	_		
Heated Front Seats	✓	✓	✓	~		
6-way Manual Adjustable Driver's Seat	✓	_	_	_		
6-way Manual Adjustable Passenger Seat	✓	✓	_	_		
Sport Fabric Seat Material with Leatherette Trim	_	✓	_	_		
Front Sport Seats	_	✓	_	✓		
8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat	i	✓	✓	✓		
Driver Seat Power Adjustable 2-way Lumbar Support	(i)	~	~	~		
Fold Down Rear Seat (60/40)	i	✓	✓	✓		
Rear Seat Fold Down Centre Armrest with Cup Holder	_	~	~	~		
Leather Seat Surfaces	_	_	✓	✓		
6-way Power Adjustable Passenger Seat	_	_	✓	✓		
Windows						
Power Windows with Auto Up/Down for All Windows	~	~	~	~		
Instrumentation						
4.2-inch TFT Multi Information Display	✓	✓	_	_		
Fuel Economy Meter	✓	~	~	~		
Backup Camera	~	~	✓	~		
7-inch TFT Multi Information Display	_	_	✓	~		
Mirrors						



Electrochromic Rear View Mirror	✓	_	_	_
Auto-dimming Rear View Mirror with Compass	_	_	✓	✓
Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror with HomeLink	_	i	_	_
Trunk/cargo				
Interior Trunk/Cargo Access	✓	✓	✓	✓
Flooring				
Carpet Floor Mats	✓	✓	✓	✓
All Season Floor Mats	✓	✓	✓	✓
Trim				
Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel	_	✓	✓	✓
Leather Wrapped Shift Knob	_	✓	✓	✓
Leather Door Trim	_	_	✓	✓
Storage				
Driver's Seat Rear Seatback Pocket	_	✓	✓	✓
Lights				
Ambient Lighting	_	_	~	~

Convenience

Convenience				
Remote Trunk Release	~	~	✓	✓
Garage Door Opener	i	i	✓	✓
Smart Key System	i	i	✓	✓
Push Button Start	i	i	✓	✓
Wireless Charging	i	i	✓	✓
Security				
Keyless Entry with Trunk Release	~	✓	✓	✓

Safety

Safety				
Dual Stage Driver & Passenger Airbag Supplemental Restraint System (SRS)	~	~	~	~
Front Seat Mounted Side Airbags	✓	✓	✓	✓
Dual Stage Driver and Passenger Knee Airbags	✓	✓	✓	✓



Front and Rear Side Curtain Airbags				
Rear Seat Side Airbags	✓ ✓		✓ ✓	✓ ✓
Front Seatbelt Pre-Tensioners and Force Limiters	· ·		<i>y</i>	
Outboard 3-Point Lap & Shoulder Belts	<i>y</i>		<i>y</i>	
Front Seatbelt Anchor Height Adjusters				· ·
Rear Centre 3-Point Lap & Shoulder Belt	· ·		<u> </u>	
Anchor Points for Child Restraint Seats				
Child Protector Rear Door Locks				*
Back Guide Monitor Alert	(i)	(i)	~	~
Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert	(i)	(i)	~	~
Toyota Safety Sense				
Pre-Collision System with Pedestrian Detection	✓	✓	✓	~
Auto High Beam	✓	✓	✓	✓
Dynamic Radar Cruise Control (above 40 km/h)	✓	✓	_	_
Lane Departure Alert with Steering Assist	✓	✓	✓	~
Dynamic Radar Cruise Control (full speed)	_	_	✓	~
Security				
Engine Immobilizer	✓	✓	✓	~
Remote Fuel Lid Release	✓	✓	✓	~
Anti-theft System	(i)	✓	✓	~
Warning				
Low Washer Fluid	✓	✓	✓	~
Tire Pressure Monitoring System with Auto Location	~	~	~	~
Oil Maintance Warning	✓	✓	✓	~
Star Safety System				
Star Safety System: Smart Stop Technology (SST)	✓	~	~	~
Star Safety System: Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)	✓	~	~	~
Star Safety System: Anti-lock Brake System (ABS)	✓	~	✓	~
Star Safety System: Traction Control (TRAC)	✓	~	✓	~
Star Safety System: Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)	~	~	~	~
Star Safety System: Brake Assist (BA)	✓	~	✓	~



Exterior

Wheels						
16" Steel Wheels	✓	_	_	_		
Full Wheel Covers	✓	_	_	_		
17" Aluminum Alloy Wheels	_	✓	✓	_		
19" Aluminum Alloy Wheels	_	_	_	✓		
18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels	_	i	i	_		
Exterior						
Front Splash Guards	✓	~	~	~		
Rear Splash Guards	~	~	✓	✓		
Rear Spoiler	_	✓	_	✓		
Sports Rocker Panel	_	~	_	✓		
Sport Grille	_	✓	_	✓		
Sport Side Skirt	_	✓	_	✓		
Panoramic Glass Roof	_	_	✓	✓		
Power slide / tilt Moonroof	_	(i)	_	_		
Mirrors						
Foldable Exterior Mirrors	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Integrated LED Signal Lamps	~	~	✓	✓		
Power Adjustable Mirrors, Integrated Signal Lamps, Heated	~	~	~	~		
Wipers						
Variable Intermittent Wipers	✓	~	~	~		
Lights						
LED Headlamps	~	~	_	_		
Automatic Headlamp System	✓	~	✓	✓		
LED Rear Combination Lamps	✓	~	_	_		
Premium LED Headlamps	_	_	✓	✓		
LED Daytime Running Lights	_	_	✓	✓		
Premium LED Rear Combination Lamps	_	_	✓	✓		

Mechanical



Transmission				
8-speed Direct Shift Automatic Transmission	✓	✓	✓	✓
Sequential Shift Mode	✓	✓	✓	✓
Paddle Shifters	_	✓	_	✓
Engine				
2.5 Litre	~	✓	~	~
4-Cylinder	✓	✓	✓	✓
DOHC	✓	✓	✓	✓
16-Valve	✓	✓	✓	✓
(VVT-iE) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence Electrically Driven on Intake Cam	~	~	~	✓
(VVT-i) Variable Valve Timing with Intelligence on Exhaust Cam	~	~	~	✓
Electronic Throttle Control System with Intelligence (ETCS-i)	~	~	~	~
Direct-Injection 4-Stroke Gasoline Engine (D-4S)	✓	✓	✓	✓
Atkinson Cycle	✓	✓	✓	✓
Cooled Exhaust Gas Recirculation (EGR) System	✓	✓	✓	✓
Stainless Steel Exhaust System	✓	✓	✓	✓
Chrome Exhaust Tip	_	✓	✓	✓
Dual Exhaust	_	✓	_	_
Quad Tailpipes	_	_	_	✓
Mechanical Features				
Front Wheel Drive	✓	✓	✓	✓
Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)	✓	✓	✓	✓
Traction Control (TRAC)	✓	✓	✓	✓
Hill-start Assist Control (HAC)	✓	✓	✓	✓
Fuel Tank: 60L	✓	✓	✓	✓
Drive Mode Select (Sport, Eco and Normal Modes)	_	_	~	✓
Steering				
Electric Power Steering	✓	✓	✓	✓
Rack & Pinion	✓	✓	✓	✓
Suspension				
Macpherson Gas Struts - Front	~	✓	~	~



Coil Springs - Front	~	✓	~	~
Stabilizer Bar - Front	~	✓	✓	✓
Multi-Link Type - Rear	~	✓	✓	✓
Coil Springs - Rear	~	✓	✓	✓
Stabilizer Bar - Rear	~	✓	✓	✓
Sport Tuned Suspension - Rear	_	✓	_	✓
Sport Tuned Suspension - Front	_	✓	_	✓
Tires				
P205/65R16	~	_	_	_
All Season Tires	~	~	✓	✓
Temporary Spare Tire	~	✓	✓	✓
P215/55R17 Tires	_	✓	✓	_
Tires : P235/40R19	_	_	_	✓
Tires : P235/45R18	_	i	i	_
Brakes				
Front Ventilated Disc Brakes	~	~	✓	✓
Rear Discs	✓	~	~	✓
Antilock Braking System (ABS)	~	✓	~	✓
Brake Assist (BA)	~	~	✓	✓
Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)	~	~	~	✓
Electric Parking Brake (EPB)	_	_	✓	✓

Optional Features

Optional Features				
Dual Auto A/C	i	i	_	_
JBL Audio	_	_	i	

Dimension

Dimensions				
Height mm (in.)	1445	1445	1445	1445
	(56.9)	(56.9)	(56.9)	(56.9)
Width mm (in.)	1840	1840	1840	1840
	(72.4)	(72.4)	(72.4)	(72.4)
Length mm (in.)	4880	4895	4880	4895
	(192.1)	(192.7)	(192.1)	(192.7)



Wheelbase mm (in.)	2825	2825	2825	2825
	(111.2)	(111.2)	(111.2)	(111.2)
Front Headroom mm (in.)	972.8	972.8	972.8	972.8
	(38.3)	(38.3)	(38.3)	(38.3)
Rear Headroom mm (in.)	965.2	965.2	965.2	965.2
	(38.0)	(38.0)	(38.0)	(38.0)
Front Legroom mm (in.)	1069.3	1069.3	1069.3	1069.3
	(42.1)	(42.1)	(42.1)	(42.1)
Rear Legroom mm (in.)	965.2	965.2	965.2	965.2
	(38.0)	(38.0)	(38.0)	(38.0)
Front Shoulder Room mm (in.)	1465.6	1465.6	1465.6	1465.6
	(57.7)	(57.7)	(57.7)	(57.7)
Rear Shoulder Room mm (in.)	1414.8	1414.8	1414.8	1414.8
	(55.7)	(55.7)	(55.7)	(55.7)
Seating Capacity	5	5	5	5
Base Curb Weight kg (lbs.)	1495	1515	1520	1540
	(3295.9)	(3340)	(3351)	(3395)
Gross Vehicle Weight kg (lbs.)	2029	2029	2029	2029
	(4475)	(4475)	(4475)	(4475)
Fuel Capacity litres (gal.)	60.6 (16)	60.6 (16)	60.6 (16)	60.6 (16)
Compression Ratio	13.0 :1	13.0 :1	13.0 :1	13.0 :1
Horsepower (kW)	203 (151)	203 (151)	203 (151)	206 (154)
	@ 6600	@ 6600	@ 6600	@ 6600
Torque (N.m)	184 (250)	184 (250)	184 (250)	186 (250)
	@ 5000	@ 5000	@ 5000	@ 5000
Turning Circle m. (ft.)	11.4 (37.4)	11.4 (37.4) / 11.6 (38.0)	11.6 (38.0)	11.6 (38.0)
Ground Clearance mm (in.)	145 (5.7)	145 (5.7)	145 (5.7)	145 (5.7)
Cargo Capacity L (cu. Ft.)	427 (15.1)	427 (15.1)	427 (15.1)	427 (15.1)
Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined mpg	34/47/39	34/47/39	33/46/38	33/46/38
Fuel Consumption - City/Highway/Combined L /100km	8.4/6.0/7. 3	8.4/6.0/7. 3	8.5/6.1/7.4	8.5/6.1/7.4
Front Headroom with Moonroof mm (in.)	_	952.5 (37.5)	952.5 (37.5)	952.5 (37.5)



TOYOTA

Option Packages

Camry LE

Camry LE Upgrade Package

Dual Auto A/C, Push Button Start, Wireless Charging, Garage Door Opener, Smart Key System, Entune 3.0 Audio Plus, Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription), Factory-Installed Sirius XM Satellite Radio (3-Month Trial Subscription), 8 inch Display Screen, Anti-theft System, Back Guide Monitor Alert, Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert, Driver Seat Power Adjustable 2-way Lumbar Support, Heated Front Seats, Fold Down Rear Seat (60/40), 8-way Power Adjustable Drivers Seat.

Camry SE

Camry SE Upgrade Package

Dual Auto A/C, Push Button Start, Wireless Charging, Garage Door Opener, Smart Key System, Entune App Suite Connect including -Traffic, Weather, Slacker, Yelp, Sports, Stocks, Fuel and NPR One (no subscription required), Scout GPS Link (3 year subscription), Entune 3.0 Audio Plus, Entune Safety Connect with - Automatic Collision Notification, Stolen Vehicle Locator, Emergency Assistance button (SOS), and Enhanced Roadside Assistance (3 year subscription), Factory-Installed Sirius XM Satellite Radio (3-Month Trial Subscription), 8 inch Display Screen, Power slide / tilt Moonroof, Auto-Dimming Rear View Mirror with HomeLink, Back Guide Monitor Alert, Blind Spot Monitor System with Rear Cross Traffic Alert, Tires: P235/45R18, 18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels.

Camry XLE

Camry XLE Navigation Package

Entune 3.0 Premium Audio, Entune Destination Assist (6 month subscription), Embedded Navigation replaces Scout GPS Link, 9 Speakers, JBL Audio, Map Updates - 3 Years (Maximum of 3 Updates), Embedded Traffic and Weather, Tires: P235/45R18, 18" Aluminum Alloy Wheels.